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STRATEGIC PLAN UPTO 2030 

 

INFRASTRUCTURE  

SR. 

NO. 

ITEMS 2018 2022 2026 2030 

1 Intake 40 40 80 20 (M Arch) 

2 New campus Construction of 

building & other 

facilities 

Addition of 

more facilities 

Addition of 

more facilities 

Addition of 

more facilities 

3 Building B/ U area 4180m
2 

4180 m
2
 4180 m

2
 5000 m

2
 

4 Construction yard 

B/ U area 

100 m
2
 100 m

2 100 m
2 100 m

2 

5 Studios 5 5 10 12 

6 Lecture hall 3 3 6 8 

7 Seminar hall 1 1 2 2 

8 Auditorium / 

multipurpose hall 

1 1 1 1 

9 Faculty room 2 2 3 4 

10 Computer labs 2 2 3 4 

11 Admin office 60 m
2 

80 m
2
 100 m

2
 100 m

2
 

 

MEMORANDOM OF UNDERSTANDING (MOU) 

SR. 

NO. 

ITEMS 2018 2022 2026 2030 

1 MOU 1 3 4 4 

 

COLABRATION OF FOREIGN UNIVERSITES 

SR. 

NO. 

ITEMS 2018 2022 2026 2030 

1 Agreements  NIL 1 2 2 

  

PROGRAMS UG/PG 

SR. 

NO. 

ITEMS 2018 2022 2026 2030 

1 
Graduation/ Post-

Graduation 
01 (B Arch) 01 (B Arch) 01 (B Arch) 

01 (B Arch + M 

Arch) 

\ 

 


