

# Tulsiramji Gaikwad-Patil college of Architecture

Wardha Road, Nagpur-441 108

## STRATEGIC PLAN UPTO 2030

#### **INFRASTRUCTURE**

SR.	ITEMS	2018	2022	2026	2030
NO.					
1	Intake	40	40	80	20 (M Arch)
2	New campus	Construction of	Addition of	Addition of	Addition of
		building & other	more facilities	more facilities	more facilities
		facilities			
3	Building B/ U area	4180m <sup>2</sup>	4180 m <sup>2</sup>	4180 m <sup>2</sup>	5000 m <sup>2</sup>
4	Construction yard	100 m <sup>2</sup>	100 m <sup>2</sup>	100 m <sup>2</sup>	100 m <sup>2</sup>
	B/ U area				
5	Studios	5	5	10	12
6	Lecture hall	3	3	6	8
7	Seminar hall	1	1	2	2
8	Auditorium /	1	1	1	1
	multipurpose hall				
9	Faculty room	2	2	3	4
10	Computer labs	2	2	3	4
11	Admin office	60 m <sup>2</sup>	$80 \text{ m}^2$	100 m <sup>2</sup>	100 m <sup>2</sup>

## MEMORANDOM OF UNDERSTANDING (MOU)

	SR. NO.	ITEMS	2018	2022	2026	2030
-	1	MOU	1	3	4	4

## **COLABRATION OF FOREIGN UNIVERSITES**

SR.	ITEMS	2018	2022	2026	2030
NO.					
1	Agreements	NIL	1	2	2

#### PROGRAMS UG/PG

SR. NO.	ITEMS	2018	2022	2026	2030
1	Graduation/ Post- Graduation	01 (B Arch)	01 (B Arch)	01 (B Arch)	01 (B Arch + M Arch)

PRINCIPAL

Tulsiramji Gaikwad-Patil College
of Architecture, Nagpur